JJJYY

PUMPAGE FROM WATER WELLS IN East Feliciana BY OWNER BY

AQUIFER

10/2019 THRU 12/2019

Report Date: 4/24/2020

Well Name | Owner Name

Aquifer Name

Total

Pumpage

Daily
Pumpage

22037- 304  BENGAL PIPE

For Owner:
BENGAL PIPE

[OWNER: BENGAL PIPE]
22037- 73B  CLINTON
22037- 251  CLINTON

For Owner:
CLINTON

[OWNER: CLINTON]

22037- 312 DIXON CORR INST

For Owner:
DIXON CORR INST

[OWNER: DIXON CORR INST]

22037- 50 E LA STATE HOSP

For Owner: E LA
STATE HOSP

22037-

2288 E LA STATE HOSP

1200-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 1200-FOOT
SAND OF BATON ROUGE
AREA]

CATAHOULA FORMATION
CATAHOULA FORMATION

[AQUIFER: CATAHOULA
FORMATION]

2400-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 2400-FOOT
SAND OF BATON ROUGE
AREA]

2000-2400 FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 2000-2400
FOOT SAND OF BATON
ROUGE AREA]

2400-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

42.972

42.972

42.972

17.455

21.966

39.421

39.421

30.162

30.162

30.162

3.037

3.037

19.971

0.467

0.467

0.467

0.190

0.239

0.428

0.428

0.328

0.328

0.328

0.033

0.033

0.217



For Owner: E LA
STATE HOSP

22037- 185  E LA STATE HOSP

For Owner: E LA
STATE HOSP

[OWNER: E LA STATE HOSP]

EF WATER
22037- 249 SYSTEM

EF WATER
22037- 254 SYSTEM

EF WATER
22037- 259 SYSTEM
22037- EF WATER
260B SYSTEM

EF WATER
22037- 302 SYSTEM

For Owner: EF

WATER SYSTEM

EF WATER
22037- 248 SYSTEM

EF WATER
22037- 257 SYSTEM
22037- EF WATER
277A SYSTEM

For Owner: EF
WATER SYSTEM

[OWNER: EF WATER SYSTEM]
22037- 285 EF WW DIST 7
22037- 297 EF WW DIST 7

For Owner: EF
WW DIST 7

[OWNER: EF WW DIST 7]

[AQUIFER: 2400-FOOT
SAND OF BATON ROUGE
AREA]

2800-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 2800-FOOT
SAND OF BATON ROUGE
AREA]

2800-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

2800-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

2800-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

2800-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

2800-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 2800-FOOT
SAND OF BATON ROUGE
AREA]

CATAHOULA FORMATION

CATAHOULA FORMATION

CATAHOULA FORMATION

[AQUIFER: CATAHOULA
FORMATION]

CATAHOULA FORMATION
CATAHOULA FORMATION

[AQUIFER: CATAHOULA
FORMATION]

19.971

1.243

1.243

24.251

12.724

4.501

26.445

2.600

53.652

99.922

0.000

4.541

0.000

4.541

104.463

17.929

0.000

17.929

17.929

0.217

0.014

0.014

0.264

0.138

0.049

0.287

0.028

0.583

1.086

0.000

0.049

0.000

0.049

1.135

0.195

0.000

0.195

0.195



ENTERGY

22037- 311 LOGISTS

For Owner:
ENTERGY
LOGISTS

[OWNER: ENTERGY LOGISTS]

22037- 258  JACKSON

22037- 301  JACKSON

22037- 315  JACKSON
For Owner:
JACKSON

[OWNER: JACKSON]

22037- 225 NORWOOD
22037- 295 NORWOOD
For Owner:
NORWOOD

[OWNER: NORWOOD]

22037- 223  SLAUGHTER
22037- 305  SLAUGHTER
For Owner:
SLAUGHTER

[OWNER: SLAUGHTER]

22037- 272  WAR VETS HOME

22037- 273  WAR VETS HOME

1200-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 1200-FOOT

SAND OF BATON ROUGE

AREA]

2400-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

2400-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

2400-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 2400-FOOT

SAND OF BATON ROUGE

AREA]

1500-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

1500-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 1500-FOOT

SAND OF BATON ROUGE

AREA]

2800-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

2800-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 2800-FOOT

SAND OF BATON ROUGE

AREA]

2400-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

2400-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

7.743

7.743

7.743

5.193

7.117

7.988

20.298

20.298

4.006

0.000

4.006

4.006

0.000

13.201

13.201

13.201

0.747

0.747

0.084

0.084

0.084

0.056

0.077

0.087

0.221

0.221

0.044

0.000

0.044

0.044

0.000

0.143

0.143

0.143

0.008

0.008



For Owner: WAR
VETS HOME

[OWNER: WAR VETS HOME]

22037- 64

22037- 281

WILLIAMS

For Owner:
WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

For Owner:
WILLIAMS

[OWNER: WILLIAMS]

22037- 221

22037- 296

22037- 313

For Owner:

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

For Owner:
WILSON

WILSON

[AQUIFER: 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE

AREA]

[OWNER: WILSON]

{{{GRAND TOTAL}}}

[AQUIFER: 2400-FOOT
SAND OF BATON ROUGE
AREA]

1200-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 1200-FOOT
SAND OF BATON ROUGE
AREA]

2400-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 2400-FOOT
SAND OF BATON ROUGE
AREA]

1500-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

1500-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

[AQUIFER: 1500-FOOT
SAND OF BATON ROUGE
AREA]

2800-FOOT SAND OF
BATON ROUGE AREA

1.494

1.494

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.500

3.000

0.000

11.151

11.151

0.000

0.000

11.151

320.091

0.016

0.016

0.016

0.016

0.016

0.016

0.033

0.000

0.121

0.121

0.000

0.000

0.121

3.479






